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D-Foam Cut 5 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Certificate CE 0162 

Article No. 
EAN 

GL300/8 
GL300/9 
GL300/10 
GL300/11 

8719159001050 
8719159001067 
8719159001074 
8719159001081 

 

Standardization EN420 
EN388:2003 

 
4544 

 

Materials used & 
color 

Liner 
Coating 

Glass reinforced HPPE / Lycra 
Nitrile foam 

Black / grey 
Grey 

Description Comfortable, cutresistant, seamless knitted glass-reinforced HPPE lycra glove with high abrasion 
resistant, nitrile foam palm coating. The highest protection through excellent cut resistance and 
puncture resistance. 

Applications  Handling sharp edged objects; 
 Glass and sheet metal handling; 
 Bottling and canning processes; 
 Construction and maintenance. 

Size 8 (M), 9 (L), 10 (XL) and 11 (XXL) 

Packaging 10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case. 
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