

Datasheet

D-Foam Cut 5



Certificate	CE 0162		
Article No. EAN	GL300/8 GL300/9 GL300/10 GL300/11	8719159001050 8719159001067 8719159001074 8719159001081	
Standardization	EN420 EN388:2003	4544	
Materials used & color	Liner Coating	Glass reinforced HPPE / Lycra Nitrile foam	Black / grey Grey
Description	Comfortable, cutresistant, seamless knitted glass-reinforced HPPE lycra glove with high abrasion resistant, nitrile foam palm coating. The highest protection through excellent cut resistance and puncture resistance.		
Applications	 Handling sharp edged objects; Glass and sheet metal handling; Bottling and canning processes; Construction and maintenance. 		
Size	8 (M), 9 (L), 10 (XL) and 11 (XXL)		
Packaging	10 pairs per polybag;	10 bundles per case.	